
Hensley Realty 
Sales & Appraisals

105 B Thompson Rd.,  
Russell, KY 41169
(606) 836-9770Visit Our Website 

www.hensleyrealtycompany.com

Dale Hensley
Principal Broker 

606-922-9771

68 Monroe Drive, Russell, Ky

This 3 BR, 2.5 BA home offers a spacious 
living room, family room with woodburning 
fireplace, formal dining room, nice sized eat-in 
kitchen with glass back splash, partially finished 
basement with lots of storage space, inground 
pool, deck, large back 
yard and attached 2 
car garage. Call Dale 
Hensley for more details. 
Price reduced $20,000 to 
$199,900 
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www.missiadkins.com
missi@rossrealty.org

606 923-3129

Missi Ross Adkins

227 Walters Drive 4 BR, 4 BA

$775,000

3450 Oakwood Circle  4 BR, 3.5 BA

$349,000

4100 Garden Court   6 BR, 4 BA

$299,900
10423 Riekert Drive   5 BR, 5.5 BA

$182,500

2800 Cumberland Ave.  5 BR, 3 Full & 2 Half BA

$425,000

1605 Lexington Ave.  4 BR, 4.5 BA

$169,900

3260 Oakwood Circle  5 BR, 4.5 BA

$695,000
2539 Cannonsburg Rd.  4 BR, 4 BA

$750,000

127 Lycan Rd.  3 BR, 2 BA

$144,900

3835 Leighwood Dr.  3 BR, 4.5 BA

$349,000

NEW LISTING



  Call Missi Ross Adkins    606-923-3129

Dog Fork Tract E2 - $52,500
Dog Fork Lot 1 & 2 - $36,000 Each
Hickory Pointe Phase 1  - Various Prices 
   $19,900 - $24,900
Nature Pointe - 5 Lots $19,900
Ivy Creek Lots 8 & 9  - $89,000

LOTS & LAND

2938 Hackworth
3 BR, 1 BA

$71,000

Call Missi Ross Adkins    606-923-3129

2513 Woodland Avenue  
3 BR, 2 BA

$97,000

Laurel Haven Ct. - 50 Acres - $299,000
Woodward Drive - 14 Acres - $32,000
Tonika Estates - Lots 3,7,10,18 - 
    $10,000 each
Hickory Pointe Lot 30 + 20+ Acres $44,900
Bear Creek Estates - Lot - $21,000

5027 Williams
3 BR, 1.5 BA

$49,000
4611 Boyd St.

3 BR, 1 BA

$29,000

4449 Mindy Jane  3 BR, 3 BA

$138,500

3164 Mason Street  
4 BR, 2 BA

$60,000

2801 Moore St.
4 BR, 1 BA

$64,500
3206 Hampton
3 BR, 1.5 BA

$79,000

3210 St. Rt. 5
3 BR, 2 BA

$79,900

1405 Prospect
3 BR, 2 BA

$39,900

2505 Tacoma
3 BR, 1.5 BA

$63,000
1440 CC Drive

3 BR, 1 BA

$61,000

2524 Hilton  3 BR, 1.5 BA

$109,000

2915 Cumberland Ave.  
2 BR, 2 BA

$99,000



Feature

Patrick Lucas, WV, OH, KY Broker
 6007 Rt. 60 East, Suite 240 River Place Plaza 

Barboursville, WV 25504 
304-736-6655

Homes & Land 
Real Estate

Patrick Lucas 

“The Family Man” Will Treat You Like Family!

Serving Ohio, WV & KY

Patricklucasrealtor@gmail.com

www.HuntingtonListings.com

304 634-6275

www.13535stateroute217.c21.com

Luxurious 3 BR, 3 BA,
6,000 sq.ft. ranch style 
home with full finished 
bsmt includes lg LR w/
frpl, formal DR, unique 
kitchen, breakfast 
nook with many 
windows, massive 
owner’s suite, huge 
family room with full 
bar, rec room with pool 
table, workout room, 
sauna, tanning bed 
room, hot tub room & 
screened porch. Plus 
65 acres with 5 stall 
horse barn w/fenced 
pasture, det. garage 
w/2nd floor apartment, 
inground pool, tennis 
court, 3,500 sq.ft. office 
space, 10,000 sq.ft. 
warehouse. WOW!  
$999,900

13535 St. Rt. 217, 
Scottown, Ohio

Spectacular 
65 Acre Property



Feature

1033 Port Rd., Wurtland, Ky
Large Industrial Facility. 
Over 20,000 Sq.Ft., Apx. 12.85 Acres, 
5-10 Offices, 4 Restrooms, 
Plenty Of Parking, Rail Access, 
Fencing, Intercom, Central Heat/Air, 
Overhead Cranes, Security System, 
Sprinklers & More. Call For Details. 
#156454 $4,200,000

Ed Rahal

Experience Counts!

304 617-5536

Call

5869 Davis Creek Rd, 
Barboursville WV 25504

Vineta Maynard, KY Broker
Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker



Page 6 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com

Attorney, Bruce A. Toney, and his 
staff, Jen Dozer, Sarah Cecil and 
Gabrielle Cerullo of the residential 

and commercial real estate 
department of Campbell Woods, 

are pleased to provide a full range 
of legal services to ensure that 

your next real estate purchase or 
refinance goes smoothly and with 

the desired results. 
Ask your lender to contact us or give 
us a call at 304-529-2391 or contact 
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
4 BR, 3.5 BA, lg 2 story. 3 BRs have their 
own BA. Kitchen w/granite counter tops 
plus more. Jody Mayo 922-4200

412 Bluebird, Russell $234,900 4 BR, 2 full & 
2 half BA, great floor plan w/main floor FR, 
kitchen w/bar, eating area, DR,  multi-level 
decking, extra parking pad & more. Judy 
Robinson 606-923-3135

2100 W. Hearthstone $199,000 4 BR, 3 BA 
Colonial style on 3 acres w/nice size rooms. 
Could be 2 MBR, lg laundry area. Kitchen 
has granite counters, new wood floors & 
so much more. Bea Rice 606-831-9449

1009 Lynn Ct., Russell $224,900 4 BR, 2 full 
& 2 half BA, nice home w/updated kitchen 
w/granite counters, SS appliances, carpet & 
paint. FR w/WB stove, 50x32 deck & more.

850 Glancy Fork, Denton $209,900 3 BR, 1.5 
BA custom built, 2 car garage w/carport, 
inground pool & pool house. This home is 
gorgeous & sits on 3+ acres and there is 
more! Jody Mayo 606-922-4200

15933 Bramble Dr., Catlettsburg $269,500 
3 BR, 3 BA, beautifully designed windows, 
formal LR, GR w/WB frpl, HW, tile & carpet, 
fin bsmt w/many uses. 3 car garage & 
more. Nancy Burchett 606-922-6263, Franci 
Burchett 606-923-6168

41 Anthony Dr. $269,900 4 BR, 2 full & 2 
half BA, MBR on main, 4 BR, FR & BA 
upstairs, FR & BA in bsmt, 4 car garage. 
Russell School Dist. Priced to Sell! Tom 
Kouns 606-585-8257

509 Landscape Rd., Grayson $239,900 4 
BR, 1.5 BA, 2 acres. Private setting close 
to lake. Lg FR w/wb frpl, bar, newer carpet. 
DR w/quaffed ceiling plus much more. Jody 
Mayo 606-922-4200

49 Butternut Ridge, Grayson $204,900 3 
BR, 2 BA, 1 acre. Cust built Cape Cod & 
secluded. Farm-style kitchen, wood floors 
& trim throughout, det. 2 car garage. Jody 
Mayo 606-922-4200 

19208 Pinehurst Estates. $199,000 5 BR, 2 
full & 2 half BA, Master Ensuite, lg walk-in 
closet, full BA, office/sitting area. Formal 
LR, DR, FR. Two 3-ton heat pumps plus 
much more. Bea Rice 606-831-9449

89 Verna Dr., Russell $196,500 4 BR, 2 full & 
2 half BA, owner-built, great neighborhood. 
2 family rooms, 4th BR could be office, 2 
car garage. Judy Robinson 606-923-3135
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3525 St. Hwy 396, Olive Hill $155,900 3 BR, 
2.5 BA, 4+/- acres. Nice 2 story in country 
setting, WB frpl, 2 heat pumps, wrap-around 
porch plus more. Franci Burchett 923-6168

www.rossrealty.org

“Think Ross for 
Real Estate”

2119 W. Altamont Dr. $169,900 4 BR, 3.5 BA, 
beautiful open floor plan, MBR with ensuite, 
lg FR, BR, workout or play room in bsmt 
plus more. Johnda McGuire 606-615-1927

1605 Lexington Ave. $169,900 4 BR, 4.5 
BA, over 2,000 sq.ft. Much larger than it 
appears. Lots of cabinetry, lg laundry, bsmt 
could be separate living area + more. Missi 
Adkins 606-923-3129

40 Justice Lane, Grayson $153,900 3 
BR, 2 BA, newly constructed home to 
be completed soon. Wood & tile floors 
throughout, covered porch, 1 car garage + 
more. Franci Burchett 606-923-6168

4269 Earl St. $159,000 4 BR, 3.5 BA, 
much larger than it appears. Great flow, 
lg deck, patio, laundry, bsmt w/FR, BR, 
BA & so much more. Must See! Bea Rice 
606-831-9449

10423 Riekert Dr. $182,500 5 BR, 5.5 BA 
in Cedar Knoll Subd. This is a diamond in 
the Rough. HW floors, granite counters, BA 
with each BR! 2 car garage. Missi Adkins 
606-923-3129

4771 St. Hwy 773, Hitchins $179,900 3 
BR, 1.5 BA brick ranch on 1 acre. 12x20 
deck, 60x36 Morton bldg garage, 2 car 
brick garage & carport. Nancy Burchett 
606-922-6263

5831 Bybee Rd. $179,000 3 BR, 3 BA 
beautiful Stone Ranch is larger than it 
appears. 2 separate living spaces. LR, FR, 
eat-in kitchen. Bsmt offers full kitchen, 
LR, BA, 4th BR plus more. Susan Arnett 
606-931-1935

11228 Midland Trail $189,500 3 BR, 3 BA 
remodeled top to bottom, wrapped in OSB & 
new siding on both house & garage. Garage 
has water, gas & BA. Could be turned into 
income property. Must See. Natalie Graves 
606-922-7994

 Reduced

 Reduced
 Reduced

904 Market St., Worthington $169,900 
Newly remodeled 4 BR, 3 BA on corner lot. 
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
car garage & newer heat pump & metal roof.

4242 Gussler St.  $139,900 3 BR, 2 full 
BA family-style ranch in S. Ashland. This 
charming home offers 2,022+/- sq.ft. of 
living space, fully-equipped kitchen, gas 
log frpl, fully finished bsmt, central air, deck 
& porch, all on .67+/- Acre lot.

4531-4539 Roberts Dr. $259,900 3 BR, 
2 full BA Cape Cod home featuring Convenient 
location to schools, shopping & town. Nice 
investment opportunity on 9.85+/- acre lot. 
May require flood insurance. Landlord pays 
for dumpster fee, parking lot light & cutting 
grass. There is off-street asphalt parking.

REDUCED

Multi-Family

2817 Carter Ave. $29,900 - Great 
investment property or for first-time home 
buyers! Large 2 story home w/3 BR -- one 
BR on main with 2 full BA, living room, 
kitchen w/eat-in area. Newer heat/AC. 
Convenient location!

NEW

2302 Willard St. $149,900 - Move-in 
Ready! This home offers 3 BR, 2 full BA, 
DR w/access to lg deck, fully equipped 
kitchen, lg FR w/frpl in LL, laundry room, 
bsmt, 2 car garage, screened porch, flat 
back yard w/2 French drains, newer heat/
air, newer security system & more!

NEW

2012 Donna Ave. $299,500 - Warehouse 
& office space in Paul Coffey Industrial 
Parkway. 50x50 open warehouse plus 
50x30 warehouse space split w/office 
area. 4 offices, conference room, 2 BA, 
5,000+/- sq.ft., 1.73+/- acres w/fenced rear 
& off-street parking. Main lot plus add’l lot.

NEW COMMERCIAL

120 Lovella St., Greenup $279,900 - 
Custom brick 4 BR, 3.5 BA overlooking 
Little Sandy River on 1.75+/- Acre lot. 
Open floor plan. Lg LR w/HW floor, Formal 
DR, updated kitchen w/breakfast bar & 2 
car garage. Add’l acre lot also available.

NEW



Integrity Mortgage Group
A Division of Wolfe Financial, Inc.

1401 Greenup Ave., Ashland, KY

606.324.7570
Equal Housing
LENDER
NMLS#69371

Tom Hobbs
Loan Officer
606.571.6611
NMLS#63663

Let us work for you!Let us work for you!

All loans subject to credit and property approval. Rates and program guidelines are subject to change without notice. 
Other restrictions and limitations apply. NMLS#69371

Specializing in:
FHA • VA • USDA • CONVENTIONAL FIXED RATES

We are a professional full-service lender with 
competitive rates and in-house underwriting. 

We have a loan officer available 7 days a week.

USDA Financing
• Great for First-time home-buyers
• Up to 100% Financing
• No Cash Reserves Required
• Up to 6% Seller Contribution Allowed

FHA Financing

VA Financing Conventional Loan

• Flexible Credit Review
• No Repayment Penalty
• Fixed & Adjustable Rate Options
• Up to 6% Seller Contribution Allowed

• No Down Payment
• No Application Fee
• VA Funding Fee May Be Financed
• US Veterans & Surviving Spouses

• As Low As 3% down payment
• No First-time Home buyer restrictions
• Co-signers allowed to help quality
• Conforming Loan Limits Apply



Gail Johnston
606-923-3008

Diana Ruley
606-922-1262

Fred Meade
606-922-9075

Kim Neal
606-923-7712

Dave Coldiron
606-922-4181

DEE’S
REAL ESTATE SERVICE

606-329-1700
Visit Our Web Site www.deesrealtyky.net

1544 Winchester Ave, 
Suite 822, Ashland, Ky 41101

Easter Daniel, Principle Broker
Community Trust Plaza Building

Easter Daniel
606-923-5095

Email: deesrealty@windstream.net
606-324-1870 Fax

6512 Midland Trail Commercial property in 
Summitt on US 60. Good commercial loca-
tion. All utilities available. 7+/- Acres $699,000
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1515 Walnut St. - Brick ranch, 3 BR, 2.5 
BA, living room w/gas logs, dining room, 
basement, garage. Call now. $79,000

12680 Rt. 3 North -  Long Branch mini-
mart. Own your business. Store bldg, 
gas pumps, feed store, game room, 
barn. $139,000.

Mini-Mart

5 Lots in Boyd County Call for Info.

246 W. Central - Vacant tract. $179,900

2230 Long Branch Rd, Louisa - Isolated 
& Private 140+/- ACRES. 1 BR, 1.5 BA 
house. Needs work. $149,900

348 Ferry St. - 2 BR, 1 BA, 2 story 
vinyl. $64,900

3725 Straight Creek - 2 BR, 1 BA on 
5.7+/- acres. $35,000

1709 Beth Ann Dr., Flatwoods - Spa-
cious ranch home. Lg FR, fenced back 
yard w/deck. Many updates. $109,900

6215 Kyle Ct., Greenhills, Ashland 3 
BR, 1 BA Brick Ranch. FR w/frpl and 
eat-in kitchen. $74,900

2001 Hoods Creek Pike 2 BR, 1 
BA plus 2 storage bldgs. Investor or 
handyman special. Asking $39,900

243 Bellefonte Rd., Russell Excellent 
traffic flow for your business. The for-
mer use was a flower shop. $32,000

18737 Bear Creek Rd., Catlettsburg - Looking for space for you and your horses? Look no further! 
This sprawling ranch with brick/vinyl home has it all. Features 4 BR, LR, FR w/gas logs, lg eat-in kitchen, 
office, 2 full BA, laundry room, screened porch, hot tub, oversized 1 car garage, 2.84 flat acres, lg barn 
w/3 horse stalls, 1 double stall, tool room, tack & feed room, wash stall & hay loft + corral. Enjoy your 
evenings around the fire pit watching the sun set. Country at its best. Asking only $189,900

1912 Prospect Ave. - Lovely 2 story 
home w/so much character. 5 BR, 2 BA, 
several new updates. Asking $99,900

1703 Cannonsburg Rd. - Commercial prop-
erty behind WalMart. 1/8 mile from US 60. 
3+/- acres. House used for storage. $495,000

4986 Shannon Dr. - 2 BR vinyl cottage. Lots 
of updates including newer roof, windows, hot 
water heater & AC apx. 4 yrs old. 1 car det ga-
rage & 1 car carport, sun room & deck. $79,900

COMMERCIAL COMMERCIAL

2314 Walnut St. - Across from 1st un-
derpass in Catlettsburg on US 23. 1.9 
Acres+/-. All utilities available. $625,000

COMMERCIAL

600 Unrue St., Westwood, Ashland - Beautifully 
decorated Cape Cod. 4 BR, 1.5 BA, lg family 
eat-in kitchen, LR, FR, carport, bsmt. $119,900

REDUCED REDUCED

REDUCED

REDUCED

2 Lots - Foxboro Estates $25,000

NEW

NEW







ADVANTAGE
Ervena Howard-Kiser, 

Principal Broker

606-325-3000

1544 Winchester Ave., Suite 706-708, 
Ashland KY 41101

606-922-1542

www.AdvantagePlusRealty.net
ervenahoward@yahoo.com

606-796-9667
Ashland

Vanceburg

207 Main Street, Suite 1, 
Vanceburg, KY 41179

Linda 
Conley
Realtor

606694-5474

Cindy 
Wright
Realtor

606571-8477

Angie 
Krivchenia
Realtor

606922-2291

Carole
Plybon
Realtor

304360-3001

Mary Dawn
Selby

Realtor
606831-2188

Maxine
Opell

Realtor
606923-5960

Telisa
Reynolds Perkins

Realtor
606615-0265

Heather
Hensley
Realtor

606615-3749
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Brittany
Wilson
Realtor

606465-7249

Mark 
Smith

Realtor
606571-6910

Tabitha
Smith

Realtor
606571-9059

PLUS REALTY

9034 Left Fork Durbin Rd - This Boyd County property is move-
in ready w/4 BR, 2.5 BA, lg eat-in kitchen w/SS appliances, 
updated counter tops & fireplace - perfect for family gatherings. 
Upstairs is a lg master BR, 3 add’l BR, laundry room & HUGE 
bonus room - perfect for family activities. Need storage? You 
are going to LOVE the 3 car det garage w/attic storage, 16x12 
storage building and 33x31 metal barn w/large tack room and 
lots of add’l barn storage for your equipment. So much to offer. 
It’s in the PERFECT location, less than 2 miles from US 23 & 
country living at it’s best! Property qualifies for 100% financing? 
Call today for your private showing!  $364,900

3001 St. Rt. 3 - 75+/- acres. 4 BR, 2 BA, 
FR, formal DR & LR. IG pool, garages & 
bldg w/4 bays & office, 2 ponds. $399,900

140 Firetower Rd. - 4 BR, 3 BA home on 
10+/- beautiful acres w/pond. 2 storage bldgs, 
enormous rooms w/high ceilings. Geothermal 
heat/air, new HW floors. $299,900 

382 Brookefield Farm - Owner built.12’ 
ceiling in FR w/hickory floors in FR, DR & 
kitchen. Granite, SS appliances, master suite, 
2 add’l BR on main floor & huge room upstairs 
could be 4th BR, TV room or game room! 
Oversized 2 car garage & 1.5 acres. $429,900

3994 Brookside Dr. - WOW! Open floor plan. 
4 oversized garages. Gated community, 5 BR 
& 3 BA, granite counters & SS appliances. FR 
that is wonderful for entertaining. $435,900

6320 St. Rt. 5 - Country Living. Open 
floor plan, 3 BR, DR & LR, mesquite 
HW floors. SS appliances & xlg island. 
Lg laundry room. $159,900

1901 Blackburn Ave. FR, DR, kitchen & 
half BA on main floor. 2 BR & full BA on 
2nd level. Needs TLC. $59,900

REDUCED REDUCED

New

11724 E. KY 8 - Looking for a home w/
inground pool? This 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 1-1/2 
story home offers SS kitchen appliances 
& woodburning frpl in the family room. 2 
car att garage, all on 1.5+/- acres. Call 
today. $189,900

249 Hunt St. - Get ready & pack your bags. 
This spacious contemporary is ready to 
move into. New floor coverings, neutral paint 
& new shingles. Absolutely beautiful loft 
overlooking FR w/WB stove. Master suite has 
French doors to separate entrance. MBA has 
garden tub w/separate shower. 2 car garage 
& storage shed w/kennel in back. $129,900

5030 Lakin Dr. - Boyd Co. Brick ranch 
has a lot to offer with a little TLC. 
Woodburning fireplacel in kitchen/Family 
room, 3 BR on main, bsmt & 2 car garage. 
$105,000 Lender pre-approval letter 
required for financed offers.

New New New

You Don’t Want To Miss Out 
On This One!!



ADVANTAGE
PLUS REALTY

606-325-3000 606-796-9667Ashland Vanceburg

www.AdvantagePlusRealty.net Ervena Howard-Kiser, Principal Broker
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5300 Poplar Ridge Dr. - 4 BR, 2.5 BA w/
master suite on the main floor. DR, FR w/
gas log frpl. $269,900

1013 Cedar Point Circle - 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 
Open kit. w/SS appliances & island, DR, 
FR, HW floors, IG pool. $299,900

2615 Oak Hill Lane  - 3 BR, 2.5 BA, Lg 
kitchen w/stainless appliances, LR, DR, 
2 car garage. $134,900

9220 Campbells Branch - Business & 2 
BR, 1 BA home? Off US 23. 3+/- acres. 
28x60 metal bldg. $69,900

332 23rd St. - Commercial bldg currently 
a doctor’s office. Close to Central Park w/
on-site parking. $275,000

2532 Hackworth St. - 4 BR, 2.5 BA, 
fireplace in FR and add’l parking the back 
with a 2 car carport. $149,200

2400 Bradley Drive - Family/DR, LR, 
kitchen, 3 BR, BA on the main + 1 BR, full 
BA, kitchen, FR & lg in bsmt. $139,900

1520 Stallard St. - Very private. Well 
maintained with recent updates. Eat-in 
kitchen, lg deck, 3 BR, 2 BA. $56,000

2939 Dale St - 5 BR (4 BR up & 1 BR on 
main), 3 full BA. New shingles, new back 
deck leading to inground pool. $129,900

6244 St. Rt. 5 - Boyd Co ranch home w/3 
BR, 1 BA, front porch & 1 car carport. 
$49,900

1808 Lexington Ave. - Across from 
Central Park. 6 BR, 2.5 BA, 2 car det 
garage. Apx. 2,195 sq.ft. of generous 
space, yet quaint & cozy. $199,000

419 Cardinal Rd. Traditional brick 3 BR 
ranch has lg LR, DR & kitchen combo 
that opens to the patio to enjoy the back 
yard. $95,000

642 28th Street Ranch style featuring 2 
BR in need of TLC. $24,900

REDUCED

1324 Winifred St. - Quaint 3 BR close to 
downtown Greenup. LR & DR each have 
a frpl. Motivated Seller. $47,900

1101 Center Ave. - Cute 2 BR ranch 
home in Worthington.12x14 porch, eat-in 
kitchen, FR & lg laundry rm. Original HW 
floors under carpet. 12x16 bldg $57,900

8043 Carlisle Dr. - 3 BR & 1 BA on lg 
lot. Fresh paint, lg laundry room & 11x24 
storage room could be 4th BR or FR. $55,500

Tract 2 Walt Drive - Looking for a 
lg tract of land to build your dream 
home. Look no further. Offering 
10+/- Acres in Boyd County. Call 
today for a showing. $45,000
112 Dunbar Court - Residential 
Lot. $6,000

229 35th St. - Great 2 BR, 1.5 BA. 
Updates. Lg LR. Semi-open floor plan and 
spacious eat-in kitchen, side deck. $75,000

REDUCED REDUCED

REDUCED

Lots & Land
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Most experienced Loan Officers in the area! 

We Are The Best!   
325-4500

2021 13th Street, 
Ashland, KY 41101

 606-325-4500 or 866-373-4500
OH – MB802406.001
KY – MC 98455 KY

NMLS#58436Your ONE STOP Mortgage Center

Free Prequalification - 
Right over the phone
 IN MINUTES!

Service Like No Other   
Call us

• Conventional Loans
• FHA Loans  
• Rural Development Loans 
• VA Loans
• Land Contract Buyouts
• USDA Loans 
• GREAT RATES!!!
• FASTEST CLOSINGS!!
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
hot tub. Plus elevator! $2,200,000 (JR)

20047 & 20103 Bear Creek Rd. - 6 BR, 4.5 BA, 
14+/- Acres. 2 gorgeous homes, barn, pond, 
loafing shed & inground pool w/rec room. Rec 
room could be studio apt! 2nd home offers 3 BR, 
1.5 BA & has a beautiful partial wrap-around 
porch w/pergola.$525,000 (LG/CH)

814 Ivy Creek - Lavish home near Bellefonte Country 
Club. Beautiful view overlooking Ivy Creek Lake. This 
5 BR, 4.5 BA home offers formal LR & DR, morning 
room off of kitchen, FR w/bar in fin. walkout bsmt, 2 att 
garages w/3 car capacity. Also includes 4 flat screen 
TVs with Bose sound system & security system. SO 
MUCH MORE! $599,900 (BB/JLB)

692 McCowan St. - 6 BR, 4 full & 2 half BA, 
7,587+/- sq.ft., bsmt, built-in 3 car garage, kitch-
en w/granite counter tops & SS appliances, But-
ler’s pantry w/coffee station. Outdoor entertain-
ing area w/deck, inground pool, covered sitting 
area & pergola on a flat lot. $549,500 (CCJ)

1056 Damron Branch - 7+/- Acres complete 
with 7 BR, 3.5 BA residence w/new CH&A. 
Business opportunity includes thriving auto 
repair shop w/16’ ceilings, hydraulic lifts & 
industry tools. Also 6 greenhouses w/forced 
air heat & water drips! $549,000

NEW!NEW!

NEW!NEW!

625 Kenwood Dr. - 4 BR, 1.5 BA w/2 car att 
garage on huge lot! Formal LR w/frpl. Kitch-
en offers lots of cabinets! Fin bsmt w/FR. 
Screened porch for spending afternoons 
catching up while watching the kiddos play! 
$149,500 (CCJ)

NEW!

4200 Gussler - 3 BR, 2 BA, 1 car det 
garage. Very well maintained home in S. 
Ashland. Offers 1,976+/- sq.ft. FR, DR, 
lg sun room & fenced back yard! Call to-
day for a showing! $114,900 (LG)

NEW!

1405 Chestnut Dr. - Beautiful 4 BR, 2.5 
BA  just blocks from Central Park. Beautiful 
HW floors. Gorgeous kitchen & formal DR! 
Quiet front porch & back screened porch 
for more privacy! Fenced yard for back yard 
barbeques! $139,500 (CCJ)

5216 E. US 60 - 3 BR, 1 BA. 2 Car Car-
port. Great Location! Close to school & 
church. 4+/- Acres! Call today for more 
information. $69,900 (PC)

NEW!

509 Kitchen Hollow - 2 BR, 1 BA. 
Attention HGTV & DIY enthusiasts! Great 
fixer upper on 1+/- acres just minutes from 
downtown. Cute front porch, eat-in kitchen 
& large living room! $29,900 (JB)

NEW!

NEW!

1529 29th St. - 3 BR, 1 BA w/1 car att garage. 
Great starter w/newer flooring throughout 
main floor. 3rd BR upstairs. Full unfin bsmt 
has been Dri-Locked. Lg privacy fenced 
back yard for family/pets! $79,900 (LG)

92 Large Farm - 3 BR, 2 full BA, 2 car det 
garage & 3+/- Acres. Handcrafted wood 
beams on ceilings. Kitchen optn to FR. 
French doors open to deck & 24’ round 
above-ground pool. Lg 4 stall barn & garden 
spot! $125,900 (LG)

NEW!

800 Montgomery Ave. - 3 BR, 2 BA home 
on corner lot. Newer heat & air. Close prox-
imity/walking distance to grocery store, 
mall, post office & city pool! $69,900 (LG)

3636 Old Orchard Ct. - 4 BR, 3.5 BA, 1 
car det garage. Tons of spacious character 
throughout on 2 lg lots. From the gorgeous 
sun room to the elevator taking you to the 
huge MBR, you’ll fall in love! $399,500 (CCJ)

NEW!

714 Bellefonte Princess Rd. - 3 BR, 
3.5 BA w/2 car att garage. Traditional 
style 2 story on gorgeous level corner 
lot in Bellefonte! Priced to Sell! Call us 
today to take a peek! $159,900 (JD/LF)

4019 Briarwood Dr. - 3 BR, 2.5 BA w/2 
car att garage. Offers 2 lg family rooms, 
lg deck overlooking inground  pool. Lg 
storage room w/fin. bsmt! This is a must 
see! $168,500 (JRD)

NEW!

501 Woodland Way - 3 BR, 2.5 BA w/2 car att 
garage in one of Grayson’s finest subdivisions. 
2 yr old custom brick on 1 Acre lot. Open con-
cept living. Lg spacious rooms. Won’t last long! 
Call today for your showing! $349,900 (JB)

NEW!

800 Rebecca Lynn Dr. - 2 BR, 1 BA w/2 
car det. garage. Check out this Fantastic 
location! Secluded & peaceful country 
living with 3.3+/- Acres! Only minutes 
from town! $53,000 (MC)
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1243 Smith Branch - 50 acre immaculately 
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